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Paint The Town

American Paint Horse Association and Pinto Horse Association Show
Hosted by: Louisiana Paint Horse Club and the Ark-La-Tx Paint Horse Club

Four States Arena
Texarkana, Arkansas

May 6th and 7th 2017

Judges:

Tina White (TX) Rick McLain (TX) Nancy Wilde (TX) Jodi Finkenbinder (TX)
Show Manager: Peggy lIvins (pivins@aol.com) cell (318) 426-9381
Additional Contact: Stoney Richard (stonecrestph@yahoo.com) cell (337) 652-2716
Show Secretary: Annette McCloskey (mv.ph@live.com)

For Stall Reservations Contact Peggy lvins

Home: (318) 375-3549 Cell: (318) 426-9381
All Show Fee: $285.00 for Office Fee and Unlimited Number of Classes per Horse*
*Office Fee included in all show fee
Class Fees if not using All Show Fee: $15.00 per Judge

Tack or Horse Stall: $50.00
APHA fee $5.00 (per judge/per horse)

Office Fee: $25.00
PtHA fee $5.00 (per judge/per horse)

$1.00 PtHA Class Fee (per entry per class) Not Included in the ALL SHOW FEE
Move in time Noon on Friday, any extra nights are $25.00 per night.
Ground Fee $20.00 (if not renting a stall)
Shavings $9.00 per bag (No Outside Shavings)
RV available: $30.00 per night -- Availability at show -- First Come First Serve
Must show current Coggins and Health Papers upon arrival at facility.

Host Hotel; Holiday Inn 5200 Convention Plaza Dr. Texarkana, AR 870.216.2000 Rate $69 per night $79 w/breakfast
Show starts at 8:00 AM each day

**%%%2 Judges Saturday Morning

Open All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle
APHA Green Hunter Under Saddle

APHA Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Youth Walk/Trot English Pleasure 11 & under
APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot English Pleasure
APHA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Novice Youth Hunter English Pleasure
APHA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Novice Amateur English Pleasure

APHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle (18 & Under)
PtHA Youth English Pleasure

APHA SPB Youth Hunter Under Saddle

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

PtHA Solid Horse Youth English Pleasure
APHA All Age Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA All Age English Pleasure

APHA SPB All Age Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Solid Horse English Pleasure

APHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Amateur English Pleasure

APHA SPB Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Solid Horse Amateur English Pleasure
PtHA Open English Disciplined Rail

PtHA Youth English Disciplined Rail

PtHA Amateur English Disciplined Rail
APHA Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
PtHA Youth Walk/Trot English Equitation 11 & under



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot English Equitation
APHA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

PtHA Novice Youth English Equitation

APHA Novice Amateur Equitation

PtHA Novice Amateur English Equitation

APHA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & Under)
PtHA Youth English Equitation (18 & Under)
APHA SPB Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

PtHA Solid Horse Youth English Equitation
APHA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

PtHA Amateur English Equitation

APHA SPB Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation

PtHA SPB Amateur English Equitation

Break

APHA Leadline

PtHA Leadline 8 & under

Open All Breed Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
APHA Green Western Pleasure

APHA Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure (5-10)

PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure (11&Under)

APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
APHA Novice Youth Western Pleasure

PtHA Novice Youth Western Pleasure

APHA All Age Western Pleasure

PtHA All Age Western Pleasure

APHA SPB Western Pleasure

PtHA Solid Horse Western Pleasure

APHA Youth Western Pleasure (18 & Under)
PtHA Youth Western Pleasure (18 & Under)
APHA SPB Youth Western Pleasure

PtHA Solid Horse Youth Western Pleasure
APHA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
PtHA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
APHA Amateur Western Pleasure

PtHA Amateur Western Pleasure

APHA SPB Amateur Western Pleasure

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Western Pleasure
PtHA Open Western Disciplined Rail

PtHA Youth Western Disciplined Rail

PtHA Amateur Western Disciplined Rail
APHA Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship 11 & under 11 & ui 116

APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship
APHA Novice Youth Horsemanship

117
118
119

PtHA Novice Youth Horsemanship

APHA Novice Amateur Horsemanship
PtHA Novice Amateur Horsemanship
APHA Youth Horsemanship

PtHA Youth Horsemanship

APHA Amateur Horsemanship

PtHA Amateur Horsemanship

APHA SPB Amateur Horsemanship

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Horsemanship
***%*4 Judges Saturday Afternoon

PtHA Miniature Pleasure Driving

PtHA Pony Pleasure Driving

PtHA Miniature Disciplined Rail

PtHA Pony Disciplined Rail

PtHA Miniature Obstacle Driving

PtHA Pony Obstacle Driving

APHA Open Pleasure Driving

PtHA Open Pleasure Driving

APHA Amateur Pleasure Driving

PtHA Amateur Pleasure Driving

PtHA Miniature Hunter In Hand

PtHA Pony Hunter In Hand

PtHA Youth Miniature / Pony Hunter In Hand
PtHA Amateur Miniature / Pony Hunter In Hand
PtHA Miniature In Hand Trail

PtHA Pony In Hand Trail

PtHA Youth Miniature / Pony In Hand Trail
PtHA Amateur Miniature / Pony In Hand Trail
APHA Yearling In Hand Trail

PtHA Yearling In Hand Trail

APHA Green Trail

APHA Youth Walk/Trot Trail

PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Trail 11 & under
APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Trail

PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot Trail

APHA Novice Youth Trail

PtHA Novice Youth Trail

APHA Novice Amateur Trail

PtHA Novice Amateur Trail

APHA Youth Trail (18 & Under)

PtHA Youth Trail (18 & Under)

APHA SPB Youth Trail

PtHA Solid Horse Youth Trail

APHA Amateur Trail

PtHA Amateur Trail

APHA SPB Amateur Trail

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Trail



120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

APHA Trail All Ages

PtHA Trail All Ages

APHA SPB Trail All Ages

PtHA Solid Horse Trail All Ages

APHA Amateur Western Riding

PtHA Amateur Western Riding

APHA Youth Western Riding

PtHA Youth Western Riding

APHA All Age Western Riding

PtHA All Age Western Riding

APHA Amateur Reining

PtHA Amateur Reining

APHA Youth Reining

PtHA Youth Reining

APHA Reining All Ages

PtHA Reining All Ages

APHA Amateur Ranch Riding

PtHA Amateur Ranch Riding

APHA Youth Ranch Riding

PtHA Youth Ranch Riding

APHA Open Ranch Riding All Ages
PtHA Open Ranch Riding All Ages
APHA SPB Ranch Riding All Ages

PtHA Solid Horse Ranch Riding All Ages
APHA Amateur Ranch Pleasure

PtHA Amateur Ranch Pleasure

APHA Youth Ranch Pleasure

PtHA Youth Ranch Pleasure

APHA Open Ranch Pleasure All Ages
PtHA Open Ranch Pleasure All Ages
APHA SPB Ranch Pleasure All Ages
PtHA Solid Horse Ranch Pleasure All Ages
**%%%4 Judges Sunday Morning

PtHA Youth Miniature/Pony SMS(Western)
PtHA Amateur Miniature/Pony SMS(Western)
APHA Youth Walk/Trot SMS

PtHA Youth Walk/Trot WSMS 11 & under
APHA Novice Youth SMS

PtHA Novice Youth WSMS

APHA Novice Amateur SMS

PtHA Novice Amateur WSMS

APHA Youth SMS (18 & Under)

PtHA Youth WSMS (18 & Under)

APHA SPB Youth SMS

PtHA Solid Horse Youth WSMS

164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185
186

187
188
189
190
191

192
193

194

195

APHA Amateur SMS

PtHA Amateur WSMS

APHA SPB Amateur SMS

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur WSMS

APHA Overo Color

PtHA Overo Color

APHA Tobiano Color

PtHA Tobiano Color

PtHA Miniature Color

PtHA Pony Color

PtHA Miniature Stallions Halter

PtHA Grand/Reserve Miniature Stallions
PtHA Pony Stallions Halter

PtHA Grand/Reserve Pony Stallions
PtHA Miniature Geldings Halter

PtHA Grand / Reserve Miniature Geldings
PtHA Pony Geldings Halter

PtHA Grand / Reserve Pony Geldings
PtHA Miniature Mares Halter

PtHA Grand / Reserve Miniature Mares
PtHA Pony Mares Halter

PtHA Grand / Reserve Pony Mares

APHA Youth Mare

PtHA Youth Mare

APHA SPB Youth Mare

PtHA Solid Horse Youth Mare

APHA Amateur Mare

APHA Am Grand and Reserve Mare

PtHA Amateur Mare

APHA SPB Amateur Mare

APHA SPB Amateur Grand and Reserve Mare
PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Mare

APHA Yearling Mare

APHA 2 Yr Old Mare

APHA 3 Yr Old Mare

APHA Aged Mare

APHA Grand and Reserve Mare

PtHA 2 & Under Mares, All Types

PtHA 3 & Over Mares, All Types

PtHA Grand and Reserve Mares

APHA SPB Mares All Ages

APHA SPB Grand and Reserve Mare

PtHA Solid Horse Mares All Ages, All Types
PtHA Grand and Reserve Solid Horse Mares




196
197
198
199
200

201
202

203
204
205
206
207

208
209

210

211

212

213
214

215
216
217
218
219

220
221

222

223

224
225
226

APHA Youth Halter Geldings

PtHA Youth Halter Geldings

APHA SPB Youth Geldings

PtHA Solid Horse Youth Gelding

APHA Amateur Gelding

APHA Grand and Reserve Amateur Gelding
PtHA Amateur Geldings

APHA SPB Amateur Geldings All Ages

APHA Grand and Reserve SPB Amateur Gelding
PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Geldings

APHA Yr Geldings

APHA 2 Yr Old Geldings

APHA 3 yr Old Geldings

APHA Aged Geldings

APHA Grand and Reserve Geldings

PtHA 2 & under Gelding, All Types

PtHA 3 & over Gelding, All Types

PtHA Grand and Reserve Geldings

APHA SPB Geldings All Ages

APHA SPB Grand and Reserve Gelding

PtHA Solid Horse Geldings All Ages, All Types
PtHA Grand and Reserve Solid Horse Geldings
APHA Amateur Stallions All Ages

APHA Grand and Reserve Amateur Stallion
PtHA Amateur Stallions All Types

APHA SPB Amateur Stallions

APHA Grand and Reserve SPB Amateur Stallions
PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Stallions

APHA Yearling Stallion

APHA 2 Yr Old Stallion

APHA 3 Yr Old Stallion

APHA Aged Stallion

APHA Grand and Reserve Stallion

PtHA 2 & Under Stallions, all types
PtHA 3 & Over Stallions, all types
PtHA Grand and Reserve Stallion
APHA SPB Stallion

APHA SPB Grand and Reserve Stallion
PtHA Solid Horse Stallion, all types

PtHA Grand / Reserve Solid Horse Stallion, all types

Longe Line Warm Up 10 Minutes
APHA Yearling Longe Line

PtHA Yearling Longe Line

APHA Amateur Yearling Longe Line

227 PtHA Amateur Yearling Longe Line
228 APHA 2yr Old Longe Line
229 APHA Amateur 2yr Old Longe Line
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36
37
38
39
40
41

****%2 Judges Sunday Afternoon

Open All Breed Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle
APHA Green Hunter Under Saddle

APHA Youth Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Youth Walk/Trot English Pleasure 11 & under
APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot English Pleasure
APHA Novice Youth Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Novice Youth Hunter English Pleasure
APHA Novice Amateur Hunter Under Saddle
PtHA Novice Amateur English Pleasure

APHA Youth Hunter Under Saddle (18 & Under)
PtHA Youth English Pleasure

APHA SPB Youth Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Solid Horse Youth English Pleasure

APHA All Age Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA All Age English Pleasure

APHA SPB All Age Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Solid Horse English Pleasure

APHA Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Amateur English Pleasure

APHA SPB Amateur Hunter Under Saddle

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur English Pleasure

PtHA Open English Disciplined Rail

PtHA Youth English Disciplined Rail

PtHA Amateur English Disciplined Rail

APHA Youth Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation

PtHA Youth Walk/Trot English Equitation 11 & under
APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Hunt Seat Equitation
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot English Equitation

APHA Novice Youth Hunt Seat Equitation

PtHA Novice Youth English Equitation

APHA Novice Amateur Equitation

PtHA Novice Amateur English Equitation

APHA Youth Hunt Seat Equitation (18 & Under)
PtHA Youth English Equitation (18 & Under)

APHA SPB Youth Hunt Seat Equitation
PtHA Solid Horse Youth English Equitation
APHA Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
PtHA Amateur English Equitation

APHA SPB Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation
PtHA SPB Amateur English Equitation



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Break

APHA Leadline

PtHA Leadline 8 & under

Open All Breed Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
APHA Green Western Pleasure

APHA Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure (5-10)
PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Western Pleasure (11&Under)
APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot Western Pleasure
APHA Novice Youth Western Pleasure

PtHA Novice Youth Western Pleasure

APHA All Age Western Pleasure

PtHA All Age Western Pleasure

APHA SPB Western Pleasure

PtHA Solid Horse Western Pleasure

APHA Youth Western Pleasure (18 & Under)
PtHA Youth Western Pleasure (18 & Under)
APHA SPB Youth Western Pleasure

PtHA Solid Horse Youth Western Pleasure
APHA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
PtHA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure
APHA Amateur Western Pleasure

PtHA Amateur Western Pleasure

APHA SPB Amateur Western Pleasure

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Western Pleasure
PtHA Open Western Disciplined Rail

PtHA Youth Western Disciplined Rail

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

PtHA Amateur Western Disciplined Rail
APHA Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship
PtHA Youth Walk/Trot Horsemanship 11 & under
APHA Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship
PtHA Amateur Walk/Trot Horsemanship
APHA Novice Youth Horsemanship

PtHA Novice Youth Horsemanship

APHA Novice Amateur Horsemanship
PtHA Novice Amateur Horsemanship
APHA Youth Horsemanship

PtHA Youth Horsemanship

APHA Amateur Horsemanship

PtHA Amateur Horsemanship

APHA SPB Amateur Horsemanship

PtHA Solid Horse Amateur Horsemanship



